2. Kreisranglistenturnier Main-Spessart der Jugend und Schiler B 2012

Teilnehmerliste

Anzahl der Teilnehmer: 38

Name

Alaly, Harun
Bracken, Jannick
Deubert, Katharina
Edelhduser, Elena
Emrich, Felix
Emrich, Jessica
Ewald, Bjérn
Fischer, Jannik
Geeb, Leonid
Georg, Max
Gress, Lisa Marie
Hanne, Johannes
Hertlein, Ronny
Heuer, Michael
Hofmann, Tim
Hoéhnlein, David
Horn, Carina
Kasamas, Jacob
Licha, Nico
Loncsek, Marie
Lorasch, Niko
Matreux, Fabian
Messerer, Julian
Moch, Kevin
Mdller, Johannes
Pietsch, Adrian
Pietsch, Mareike
Radl, Luke

Riegel, Antonia
Rosenberger, Felix
Rossler, Julian
Roth, Stefan
Sapouridis, loannis
Schillinski, Kevin

TTT2012 (TTT Version 8.1)

Filter: Ungefiltert

Verein

KF Esselbach

DJK TTC Kreuzwertheim
TTC Rettersheim

TSV Urspringen

RV Viktoria Wombach
TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld
RV Viktoria Wombach
TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld
TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld
RV Viktoria Wombach
RV Viktoria Wombach
RV Viktoria Wombach
KF Esselbach

TSV Rechtenbach

TSV Neuhtten

TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld
DJK Tiefenthal

TSV Urspringen

DJK Tiefenthal

TSV Urspringen

TSV Rechtenbach

TSV Rechtenbach

DJK TTC Kreuzwertheim
DJK TTC Kreuzwertheim
DJK Tiefenthal

TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld
TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld
TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld
RV Viktoria Wombach
TSV Rechtenbach

TSV Urspringen

RV Viktoria Wombach
TSV Neuhtten

TSV Urspringen

Seite 1

Klasse

Jungen [0 - 3000]
Schiler B [0 - 3000]

Schilerinnen B [0 - 3...
Schilerinnen B [0 - 3...

Jungen [0 - 3000]
Méadchen [0 - 3000]
Jungen [0 - 3000]
Schiler B [0 - 3000]
Jungen [0 - 3000]
Schiler B [0 - 3000]
Méadchen [0 - 3000]
Jungen [0 - 3000]
Jungen [0 - 3000]
Jungen [0 - 3000]
Jungen [0 - 3000]
Schiler B [0 - 3000]
Madchen [0 - 3000]
Schiler B [0 - 3000]
Schiler B [0 - 3000]

Schilerinnen B [0 - 3...

Jungen [0 - 3000]
Schiler B [0 - 3000]
Schiler B [0 - 3000]
Schiler B [0 - 3000]
Jungen [0 - 3000]
Jungen [0 - 3000]
Madchen [0 - 3000]
Schiler B [0 - 3000]

Schilerinnen B [0 - 3...

Jungen [0 - 3000]
Schiler B [0 - 3000]
Jungen [0 - 3000]
Jungen [0 - 3000]
Schiler B [0 - 3000]

MEXRXKXXNMKKXXXXXKXXKXXNKKXXXX XXX XXX X X

XXX RXKRKRRXXXXKKKXXXXXKKXXXX XXX XXX

GemAnw Bez

OOoooooOooooobooooooboooooooooooooood

Geburtsjahr

2001
2002
2003
1997
1997
1996
2000
1996
2001
1999
1996
1999
1996
1998
2000
1995
2003
2001
2003
1995
2000
2002
2000
1996
1995
1995
2002
2002
1997
2000
1995
1997
2003

916
900
879
1170
1032
1336
985
1379
1011
1294
1142
1293
1171
1029
785
1072
816
1046
821
1088
955

1164
1306
1072
1033
867
965
979
1104
1096
865

25.03.2012 18:37

TTR-Wert  Spielber-Nr.

703021174
703028222
703038088
703042282
703025176
703042314
703025167
703025128
703042327
703042322
703042313
703008125
703027094
703044027
703025141
703037151
703038086
703037163
703038089
703027092
703027115
703021178
703021176
703037145
703025134
703025157
703025174
703042329
703027105
703038081
703042341
703044025
703038083
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2. Kreisranglistenturnier Main-Spessart der Jugend und Schiler B 2012

Teilnehmerliste

Anzahl der Teilnehmer: 38

Name

Schrade, Lennard
Schrade, Louis

Vath, Marcel
Weisenberger, Michael

TTT2012 (TTT Version 8.1)

Filter: Ungefiltert

Verein

TTC Rettersheim
TTC Rettersheim

KF Esselbach

RV Viktoria Wombach
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Klasse

Schiler B [0 - 3000]
Jungen [0 - 3000]
Jungen [0 - 3000]
Jungen [0 - 3000]

X
X
X
X

XXXKX
oooo

GemAnw Bez

Geburtsjahr

2001
1998
1995
1997

25.03.2012 18:37

TTR-Wert  Spielber-Nr.

922 703028235
1187 703028236
1111 703008113
1294 703042312
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